

WARNER LAGOON OUTLET CULVERT REPAIR  
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810386-00-53W1065  
CONTRACT NO. 6942  
BID OPENING: AUGUST 31, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, LLC.		R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	S&L UNDERGROUND AND TRUCKING, INC.	DANE COUNTY CONTRACTING, LLC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
10702	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STORM SEWER INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,850.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,100.00
10912	MOBILIZATION FOR STORM SEWER CONSTRUCTION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$4,990.00	\$17,500.00	\$35,200.00	\$69,900.00
20217	CLEAR STONE	30.00	TON	\$12.00	\$360.00	\$12.00	\$25.00	\$12.00	\$12.00
20230	HEAVY RIPRAP	300.00	TON	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$52.00	\$15.00
20322	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	30.0	LF	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$6.00
20323	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	125.0	SF	\$8.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$1.25
20326	REMOVE FENCE	30.0	LF	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$10.00	\$7.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	300.0	SY	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$2.00
21011	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	1.00	EACH	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$470.00	\$550.00	\$600.00	\$75.00
21021	SILT FENCE COMPLETE	50.0	LF	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$5.00
21024	SILT SOCK 12 INCH COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	60.00	LF	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$6.00	\$6.00
21052	POLYMER STABILIZATION	300.0	SY	\$0.10	\$30.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
21061	EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A	300.0	SY	\$1.50	\$450.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$6.00	\$3.00
30201	TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	30.0	LF	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$28.00	\$30.00
30301	5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK	125.0	SF	\$5.00	\$625.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$6.00
40202	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-1	24.00	TON	\$200.00	\$4,800.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$175.00
40301	FULL WIDTH GRINDING	200.00	SY	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
50227	UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE IV	36.0	TF	\$50.00	\$1,800.00	\$103.00	\$90.00	\$165.00	\$20.00
50424	72 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	92.00	LF	\$250.00	\$23,000.00	\$481.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$300.00
50474	72 INCH RCP AE	2.00	EACH	\$6,250.00	\$12,500.00	\$3,076.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,000.00

WARNER LAGOON OUTLET CULVERT REPAIR  
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810386-00-53W1065  
 CONTRACT NO. 6942  
 BID OPENING: AUGUST 31, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, LLC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	S&L UNDERGROUND AND TRUCKING, INC.	DANE COUNTY CONTRACTING, LLC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
						UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	
90000	RAILING	70.0	LF	\$138.00	\$9,660.00		\$223.00	\$250.00	\$62.00	\$360.75
90001	REMOVE RAILING	70.0	LF	\$15.00	\$1,050.00		\$12.00	\$50.00	\$15.00	\$4.00
90030	CARP BARRIER	50.0	LF	\$400.00	\$20,000.00		\$230.00	\$350.00	\$190.00	\$381.60
90031	TURBIDITY BARRIER	50.00	LF	\$25.00	\$1,250.00		\$35.00	\$75.00	\$15.00	\$20.00
90032	GRADING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$14,654.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
<b>CONTRACT TOTALS</b>						<b>\$124,575.00</b>	<b>\$125,016.00</b>	<b>\$158,400.00</b>	<b>\$163,900.00</b>	<b>\$179,113.75</b>